OMNITRONIC MAXX-1508NG 2-Way Top 8"
8" passive full-range speaker, 150 W RMS
Art. No.: 11039072
GTIN: 4026397747270
List price: 213.01 €
incl. 19% VAT.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397747270
Weight: 11,44 kg
Length: 0.34 m
Width: 0.34 m
Heigth: 0.48 m
Features:
- Black metal grille with acoustic foam
- Rugged carrying handle
- 4 x rubber feet
 Package contents
- 1 x top, 1 x speaker cable
Technical specifications:
Weight: 9,90 kg
Power: Program: 300W
 Rated: 150W
Frequency range: 90 - 20000 Hz
Sensitivity: 93 dB (1W/1m)
Max. SPL: 118 dB
Dispersion angle: 90° x 70°
Impedance: 8 ohms
Attachment system: Flange: Ø 35mm
Connections: Speaker via 1 x speaker built-in socket (F)
Crossover frequency: 2800 Hz
Speaker: 1 x woofer 8" with ferrit magnet
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
 Basket material: steel
 Conematerial: cardboard/paper
 Voice coil lows 1,5"
 1 x compression tweeter highs 1"
 Voice coil compression tweeter highs 1"
Type of speaker: Compact cabinet speaker
Type of construction: Vented
Carrying handle: 1 pc/pcs
Transport aid: 4 x rubber feet
Material: MDF (medium density fiberboard), 15 mm,
painted
Color: Black, textured coating, painted
Dimensions: Width: 27 cm
 Depth: 27 cm
 Height: 44,2 cm
Weight: 9,1 kg
Cable construction: 1 x   speaker cable
Cable length: 5 m
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.